Report Date
02/13/2018

02/13/2018
02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/14/2018

Case #
UP-00169-18

UP-00170-18

UP-00171-18

UP-00172-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
4

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36) ONEIDA HALL
MARANO CENTER (BLDG RUDOLPH RD

3) NORTH

PARK HALL (BLDG 2) TAKAMINE ST
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