## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 02/13/2018	<b>Case #</b> UP-00169-18	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	<b>Street</b> IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/13/2018	UP-00170-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONEIDA HALL
02/13/2018	UP-00171-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
02/13/2018	UP-00172-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARK HALL (BLDG 2)	TAKAMINE ST
	Report Date Count:	4	. ,		